
Otterton C of E Primary School 

Dates for your diary 

Date Event 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday 17th September Otter’s Class Dragon Hunt – parent helpers welcome! 

Wednesday 18th September Kingfishers Class to Sidmouth College- Author Visit 

Wednesday 25th September Sidmouth College Y6 open day 

Thursday 26th September School Photographs – individual and family groups 

 Otters Class invention afternoon 

 ECC Y6 open evening  

Monday 30th September  KS2 Cross  Country – Bicton 

OCTOBER 

Monday 7th October Y5 & Y6 Netball Tournament at ECC 

Tuesday 8th October KS2 Cyclocross  Event- Bicton 

Thursday 10th October Flu Immunisations 

Friday 11th October Kingfishers Class trip to the Eden Project 

Monday 14th October Parents Meetings 3pm 

Wednesday 16th October Parents Meetings 3pm 

Thursday 17th October Exeter School Football Fixture 

Monday 21st – Friday 25th October HALF TERM 

NOVEMBER 

Monday 11th November Remembrance Service 

                                    KS2 Netball  Tournament 

Tuesday 26th November Y3 & Y4 High5 Netball  

DECEMBER 

Monday 9th December  Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 17th December Pantomime Trip 

Thursday 19th December Christmas Lunch 

Friday 20th December  LAST DAY OF TERM   

JANUARY 

Monday 6th January  Non Pupil Day 

Tuesday 7th January Return to School 

 

Whole School Holiday Otters Dragonflies Kingfishers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


